TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
ACTIVARMR® GLOVE RANGE
- RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES & ACCESSORIES
The ActivArmr® range of gloves by Balmoral
provides some of the most dexterous and
supple feeling gloves in the market while

B - Class: 00/0/1/2/3/4
C - Length: 11/14/16/18 (inches)
D - Colour: R/Y/YB/BY (Red, Yellow, Yellow
under Black, Black under Yellow)
E - Cuff: S/C/B (Straight, Contour, Bell)
F - Size: 7/8/8H/9/9H/10/10H/11 (H= ½ sizes)
CORRECT SIZE SELECTION
- ACTIVARMR® GLOVE SIZE SELECTION GUIDE
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
CLASS 00 - MAX USE 500V AC
Cat No. SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
- RIG0011RS7** 7
E0011R-8 RIG0011RS8 8
E0011R-8.5 RIG0011RS8H 8.5
E0011R-9 RIG0011RS9 9
E0011R-9.5 RIG0011RS9H 9.5
E0011R-10 RIG0011RS10 10
E0011R-10.5 RIG0011RS10H 10.5
E0011R-11 RIG0011RS11 11
E0011R-11.5 - 11.5
E0011R-12 - 12 **Special order only
CLASS 0 - MAX USE 1000V AC
Cat No. SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
E011Y-8 RIG011YS8 8
E011Y-8.5 - 8.5
E011Y-9 RIG011YS9 9
E011Y-9.5 - 9.5
E011Y-10 RIG011YS10 10
E011Y-10.5 - 10.5
E011Y-11 RIG011YS11 11
E011Y-12 - 12
Cat No. Cuff SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
E316BCYB-10.5 RIG316YBB10H BELL 10.5
E316BCYB-11 RIG316YBB11 BELL 11
E316YB-8 - STD 8
E316YB-8.5 - STD 8.5
E316YB-9 RIG316YBS9 STD 9
E316YB-9.5 RIG316YBS9H STD 9.5
E316YB-10 RIG316YBS10 STD 10
E316YB-10.5 RIG316YBS10H STD 10.5
E316YB-11 RIG316YBS11 STD 11
CLASS 3 - MAX USE 26,500V AC
Cat No. SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
E418YB-9 RIG418YBS9 9
E418YB-9.5 RIG418YBS9H 9.5
E418YB-10 RIG418YBS10 10
E418YB-10.5 RIG418YBS10H 10.5
E418YB-11 RIG418YBS11 11
CLASS 4 - MAX USE 36,000V AC
CLASS 1 - MAX USE 7,500V AC
Cat No. SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
E114YB-8 RIG114YBS8 8
E114YB-8.5 RIG114YBS8H 8.5
E114YB-9 RIG114YBS9 9
E114YB-9.5 RIG114YBS9H 9.5
E114YB-10 RIG114YBS10 10
E114YB-10.5 RIG114YBS10H 10.5
E114YB-11 RIG114YBS11 11
E114YB-12 - 12
CLASS 2 - MAX USE 17,000V AC
Cat No. SizeSalisbury ActivArmr®
E216YB-8 RIG216YBS8 8
E216YB-8.5 RIG216YBS8H 8.5
E216YB-9 RIG216YBS9 9
E216YB-9.5 RIG216YBS9H 9.5
E216YB-10 RIG216YBS10 10
E216YB-10.5 RIG216YBS10H 10.5
E216YB-11 RIG216YBS11 11
E216YB-12 - 12
PRODUCT COMPARISON
- ACTIVARMR® TO SALISBURY CROSS-REFERENCE
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
Cat No. SizeSalisbury Ansell
- OUTLVGS7 7–7.5
ILPG10A-8 OUTLVGS8 8–8.5
ILPG10A-9 OUTLVGS9 9–9.5
ILPG10A-10 OUTLVGS10 10–10.5
ILPG10A-11 OUTLVGS11 11–11.5
ILPG10A-12 - 12–12.5
CLASS 00-0 LEATHER OVERGLOVES
Cat No. SizeSalisbury Ansell
ILPG3S-8 OUTHVGS8 8–8.5
ILPG3S-9 OUTHVGS9 9–9.5
ILPG3S-10 OUTHVGS10 10–10.5
ILPG3S-11 OUTHVGS11 11–11.5
ILPG3S-12 - 12–12.5
CLASS 1-4 LEATHER OVERGLOVES
OUTHVGS
ILPG3S
OUTLVGS
ILPG10A
Cat No. SizeClass 00-0 Class 1-4
TPG010-8-8.5 TPG012-8-8.5 8–8.5
TPG010-9-9.5 TPG012-9-9.5 9–9.5
TPG010-10-10.5 TPG012-10-10.5 10–10.5
TPG010-11-11.5 TPG012-11-11.5 11–11.5
TPG010-12-12.5 TPG012-12-12.5 12–12.5
CLASS 00-0 & 1-4 THE POWER GRIPZ™ LEATHER OVERGLOVES
Features Arc Flash protection of 40 cal/cm², cut resistance &
patent pending grip pad for extra safety and functionality.
TPG-010 TPG-012K